Kup Kragujevca 2024
Kragujevac, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 5
28/09/2024 - 12:59

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

2
3
4
5
6
7

VUNJAK, Pavle
VUNJAK, Luka
VRANIC, Viktor
ALEKSIC, Matija
SAVIC, Vasilije
KOSOVIC, Nikola

Grupa2od 3

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

ZIVIC, Vuk

TASIC, Nikola
JEVTOVIC, Vuk
ALEKSIC, Novak
PAVLOVIC, Petar
SOKIC, Viktor
POPOVIC, Filip
IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle

Grupa3od3

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

MACURA, DuSan
JOVANOVIC, Filip
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
DRASKOVIC, Nikola
MANASIC, Aleksa
ZARIC, Novak
ACIMOVIC, Tadija

G.R.
13 Nis 2005
16  Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Leskovac
16  Napredak

17  Poseidon
15  Nis 2005

14 Nis 2005

14  Pirat

14  Orka 034
12 Pirat

11 Pirat

15  Nis 2005

15 Pirat

10  Panta Rei

09 Napredak
10 Napredak

10 Pirat
08 Poseidon
09 Leskovac
09 PantaRei
12  Pirat

1:10.68
1:08.70
54.31
59.89
1:09.76

51.05
43.67
43.14
41.10
41.37
43.37
46.68
52.47

33.52
32.88
31.38
27.85
29.60
31.80
33.48
40.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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